FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 2 October 2022 at 7:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Woodville - Sunday, 2 October 2022

11:10 AM - Dannevirke Meat Co. Mdn Hrdl (3200m)

04 Prince Turbo 18/7: 49 11 3 Jun'22  28L 680 680 680 2.8
12:20 PM - Marty & Di Catering Hrdl (3200m)
01 Ringbolt 8/2: 50 3 6 May'20 240L 650 650 680 26.3

Page 1/20

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.8

353

BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

32

Factor

138 Myers

293 Myers

Jockey

Fannin

Leech

Age

8G

10G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wangar atta - Sunday, 2 October 2022

1:47 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit O - 64 Handicap (1170m)

02 Abseiler

4:55PM - Your Everyday Gourmet O - 58 Handicap (1590m)

12 Tempest Charm

2/1:9

1/1:19

4

1

7

3

Jan ‘21

Oct '20

32L 595 60.0

25L 575 60.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

575

Fred
Factor

24

44

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

134

84

Factor

6.4

54

Trainer

McCarthy

Kock

Jockey

Hope

Hefel

Age

4G

am



Tote Horse

Grafton - Sunday, 2 October 2022

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2:18 PM - VALE LESEDMONDS BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1025m)

03 Tallis

2/1:23

11

7

Jul 20

6.8L 56.0 56.5

3:30 PM - ROOFING CRAFTSMEN OPEN HANDICAP (1425m)

05 Aheadofhistime

2/1: 39

5

3

Aug '20

13L 575 56.5
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Wt
Now

60.5

59.0

Fred
Factor

10.7

17

Months
Idle

Form
Score

287

9.7

BLP

17

Vaue Emerg
Factor

21.7

6.7

Trainer

Prosser

Hardy

Jockey

Franklin

Spokes

Age

6G

6G



Months
Idle

10

o

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Apiam Bendigo - Sunday, 2 October 2022
2:45 PM - Workfor ce Extensions BM 70 Handicap (2400m)
03 Hezafox 2/1: 30 1 5 May'20 19L 61.0 585 58.0 -24
05 Swelter Magic 2/1: 22 2 10 Jan'22  239L 54.0 540 58.0 27.0
04 Outback Jack 1/1:18 5 3 Mar '21 7.7L 61.0 635 58.0 7.3
02 Angelic Scent V1: 14 8 2 Mar '21 0.8L 57.0 575 580 19
01 Kissinger 121 10 2 Nov'20 22L 63.0 61.0 60.0 -1.6
3:20 PM - UltraTune Kangaroo Flat BM64 Hcp - The Valley Sprinters Cup SeriesHeat 1 (1000m)
01 Plague Stone 17/6: 26 1 10 Jun'19 7.3L 61.0 55.0 65.0 58
4:40 PM - bet365 Seymour Cup (1600m)
05 Sir Davy 7/3: 15 1 5 Jul 22 36L 555 555 545 2.8
02 SoSiBon 67/19: 81 3 3 Nov '21 50L 575 540 56.5 15
06 Flash Aah 9/4: 27 4 5 Apr 22 6.0L 55.0 540 540 44
14 Heavenly Emperor  8/4:35 5 3 Jan 21 26L 615 61.0 54.0 -3.6
12 Barbie's Fox 12/4: 31 7 5 Aug '22 2.7L 54.0 540 540 2.7
08 Tokorangi 2/1: 14 9 12 Apr '22 58L 55.0 570 54.0 6.6
10 White Hawk 6/2: 72 10 8 Feb'22 14.8L 54.0 540 540 148
04 Hi Stranger 13/7: 48 11 8 Apr '22 55L 54.0 540 550 6.3
07 Nonamelane 24/10: 21 12 1 Sep '22 56.0 54.0 -1.6
01 Just Folk 22/7: 23 13 10 Aug'22 39L 575 575 60.0 58
13 Territory Titan 12/6: 45 14 1 Jan '22 62.5 54.0 -6.6
09 Deepstrike 4/2: 14 15 4 Apr 22 9.8L 56.0 540 54.0 6.6
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goOoFrRrooNJRE

Form BLP
Score
36 2
390 37
153 10
11.9 3
10.4 0
168 15
8.8 7
75 4
134 9
4.4 0
14.7 7
276 18
328 22
253 14
114 0
288 15
84 -5
256 10

Value

74

9.6

106

10.6

15.6

Emerg
Factor

-14
29.0
12.3

8.4

6.8

38

8.4
14
9.7
15.6
24.8
173
10.4
18.8
74
21.6

Trainer

Eurell
Corstens
Smith
Laurie
Smith

Jones

Eustace
Hayes
Young
Brown
Hayes
Moroney
Brakey
Fliedner
Clarken
Julius
Dodgson
(Jnr)

Jockey

Thornton
Mott

Fry
Brown
Oliver

Chadwick

Brown
Nolen
Prebble
Kelly
Stackhouse
Dee
Nugent
Thornton
Meech
Coffey
Lorensini
Moor

Age

6G
5M
5G
5M
7G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 2 October 2022
3:40 PM - COASTLINE BMW Class 2 Handicap (1800m)
01 Diasonic 10/2: 21 1 2 Mar'20  04L 610 57.0 60.0
4:20 PM - ROBILLIARD BUILDING & DESIGN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)
07 Star Gamble a/2:7 7 10 Mar'22 17.2L 59.0 54.0 585
5:00 PM - SUM YUNG GUYSClass 1 Handicap (1200m)
02 The Stifmeister 2/1:2 7 7 Mar 21 19L 595 540 58.0
5:40 PM - FINCIERGE NOOSA CUP BENCHMARK 80 Handicap (1400m)
01 Youngblood 6/3: 31 1 15 Apr'22 128L 540 540 59.5
12 Fasano 7/2: 31 2 7 Apr'20  21L 605 57.0 54.0
09 Bryneich 3/2: 70 7 8 Oct '18 69L 625 585 55.0
11 Savvy Oak 11/3: 48 8 2 Mar'22 05L 555 565 550
03 Way Beyond 2/1: 27 9 2 Jan'21  18L 540 540 580
07 Wolf Moon 3/2:10 10 5 Apr 21 5.8L 60.0 54.0 56.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-35
13.0 6
-35
17.1 5
-5.6
-20
0.9 6
4.9
-20

Form BLP
Score
-05 -1
300 22
10.5 3
331 32
34 1
13.0 5
10.9 2
159 6
13.0 3

Value

115

6.5

8.6
4.0

7.0

Emerg
Factor

20.0

35

181
-3.6
5.0

139
8.0

Trainer

Laming

Schweida

Kendrick

Gollan
Anderson
Thomas
Heathcote
Kendrick
Healey

Jockey

Robertson

Orman

Orman

Cartwright
Thornton
Brooker
Plessis
Orman
Collett

Age

6G

4G

4G

6G
6G
9G
7G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Narrandera - Sunday, 2 October 2022

3:55PM - AUSWILD AND BROAD ACCOUNTANTS BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Lace And Whiskey 2/1: 36 8 6 Mar'20  45L 605 61.0 56.0 14
4:35PM - BENDIGO BANK NARRANDERA BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 46 7 7 Jul '19 3.0L 59.0 615 585 4.6
5:15PM - LEONE VRIELING MEMORIAL CUP (1600m)

04 TullysGold 6/3: 24 2 5 Mar'22  7.8L 59.0 60.0 59.0 86

02 Mussoorie Magic 2/1: 40 6 10  Jun'18 197L 61.0 55,5 610 154
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Form
Score

15.4

18.6

15.6
314

BLP

11

13
25

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.4

116

10.6
214

Trainer

MeyerVale

Bourke

Weeding
Beer

Jockey

Vae

Ward

Lyon
Sandkuhl

Age

6M

G

6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Singapor e - Sunday, 2 October 2022

4:30 PM - Hcep (C5) (2000m)

06 Sir Elton 2/1: 22 4 3 Jul '19 6.1L
5:30 PM - Hcp (C4) (1600m)

02 Fighter 2/1: 16 1 6 Dec 21 4.6L

04 KingLouis 1/1: 70 6 4 Oct '17 29L
6:00 PM - Hcp (C5) (1200m)

11 Zestful 20/8: 16 7 8 Feb'18 10.7L
7:00 PM - Hcp (C5) (1100m)

01 Bionics 1/1: 44 3 4 Oct '17 140
8:00 PM - Kranji Stakes (A) (1200m)

03 Muraahib 6/3: 46 9 4 Sep '17 3.8L
8:30 PM - Hcep (C4) (1200m)

11 Fireworks 9/2: 51 3 5 Mar'15  41L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

53.0 46.0
58.0 52.0
57.0 49.0
545 56.5
59.0 535
50.0 48.0
48.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

52.0

57.0
55.5

51.0

59.0

535

50.5

Fred
Factor

-0.8
-45

95

-2.9

5.0

12.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.9

6.2
55

24.5

4.1

18.0

203

BLP

o

17

17

Value

7.1

4.8
10.5

8.9

Emerg
Factor

39

0.2
15

16.5

0.1

14.0

15.3

Trainer

Peters

Clements
Grange

Crutchley

Young

Clements

Fitzsimmon
s

Jockey

Y usoff

Duric
Pinheiro

Akmazani

Akmazani

Kok

Seow

Age

5G

5G
8G

6G

G

8G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Northam - Sunday, 2 October 2022

6:45 PM - PETER AND VALERIE GANNON HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Avaon Bay 2/1: 24 5 6 Sep 21 6.2L 60.0 550 585
7:45PM - AVON VALLEY TOYOTA FOTF - SUNDAY 23 OCT HANDICAP (1100m)
07 Saasmit 2/1:10 4 3 Jan 21 09L 56.5 60.0 56.5

8:15 PM - XXXX NORTHAM CUP - SUNDAY 23 OCT HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Surveillance 1/1: 26 4 4 Feb'20 271 59.0 59.0 59.0
06 Jarman 4/2: 36 5 9 Oct '21 9.0L 58.0 540 570
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Fred
Factor

11

36

2.7
51

Months
Idle

12

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

121

10.6

10.7
19.1

14

Factor

6.1

7.6

6.7
10.1

Trainer

Frost

Fernie

Taylor
Jones

Jockey

Faithfull

Watson

Dhurun
Corver

Age

G

am

5G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Tipperary - Sunday, 2 October 2022

11:15 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Maiden (1980m)
08 Vampire Slayer 2/1:1 1 7 Apr 22 9.2L 60.0 61.0 133.0 66.7 6 747 73 67.7 O'Brien Kozaki 2C

Page 9/20



Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

Warwick Farm - Monday, 3 October 2022

2:00 PM - COOLMORE HANDICAP (1100m)

Last Carried

Marg Wt

04 Plymstock 7/2: 4 8 7 Apr 22 3.5L
2:35 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1000m)

07 Burning Crown 2/1: 25 1 9 Nov'l9  4.0L

01 Kallos 12/4:9 3 14 Jul '22 10.3L

04 RemlapsGem 6/3: 19 4 2 Jan 22 10L

03 Coal Crusher 4/2: 14 5 Jun '22

02 Wisdom Of Water 15/6: 22 6 9 Jun 21 45L
3:10PM - FUJITSU GENERAL HANDICAP (2200m)

03 Naval Warfare 18/10: 63 2 6 Feb'20 10.4L

08 Lord Desanimaux 2/1: 45 4 6 Oct 21 7.0L
3:50 PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Shihonka 8/3:13 2 9 Jan 21 410

02 Party For One 10/2: 11 7 6 Apr 22 2.8L
4:30 PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1400m)

09 Kermanding 17 1 3 Mar'21  0.8L

04 Cisco Bay 4]2: 45 8 9 Jun'21 9.3L

11 Ringmaster 3/1:7 10 6 Jun '22 31L

01 Zoushack 4/2: 26 12 Nov ‘21
5:10 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1200m)

01 | Am Letha 4/2: 10 4 10  Jan'21 6.1L

09 Showtime Lady 2/1: 15 10 5 May 22  2.2L

02 MissJay Fox 3/2: 25 12 3 Sep '22 18L
5:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1600m)

10 Super 4/2: 38 5 5 Nov'20  4.5L

17 Canyonero 3/2: 8 6 Sep 21 21L

01 CaesarsPaace 2/1: 27 11 10 Jan'22  135L

05 Wealthy Investor 3/1:8 14 1 Dec 21

56.5

52.0
54.0
59.5

57.5

58.0
52.0

55.0
58.0

56.0
55.0
57.0

53.0
575
62.0

54.0
57.0

59.0

Win
Wt

56.5

59.5
545
55.0

55.5

56.0
61.0

55.0
62.0

56.0
55.0
57.0

56.0
575
60.5

54.0
55.0
59.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

54.0
61.0
59.0
59.0
60.5

57.5
55.5

61.0
60.0

56.0
59.0
55.5

62.0
57.0
60.0

55.5

61.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

54

114
16.2
-2.9

53

85
16.7

8.8
74

0.8
124
20

154

-0.9

5.6

16.6
-1.6

Months
Idle

N

11

10

S

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

204

214
332
31

203

16.5
26.7

19.8
20.4

4.8
294
18.0
12.0

294
16.9
14.1

15.6
-29.7
37.6
134

12

20
30

o o

14

14
22

17
13

10.9
10.0

10.0

7.9

a47.7

10.6

Factor

134

12.4
19.2
11

113

10.5
20.7

10.8
14.4

18
204
12.0
12.0

194
119
11

10.6
-35.7
27.6
12.4

Cummings

Grills
Cummings
Singleton
Pride
Neasham

Leemon
Robinson

Bott
Pride

Snowden
Alexiou
Freedman
Pride

O'Shea
Widdup
Baker

Minervini
Litt
Cummings
Lane

Jockey

McDonald

Adkins
Clipperton
Jones
Schofield
King

Collett
King

Parr
Clipperton

Clipperton
Avdulla
Berry
Gibbons

McDonald
Clark
Gibbons

Lloyd

Gibbons
McEvoy

Age

3F

G
4H
6G
5G
5H

8G
G

aMm
aM

5G
8G
3G
6G

4G
5M
5M

7G

5G
3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 3 October 2022

2:10 PM - Image Direct 3YO Maiden Plate (1200m)
05 Le Gagneur 3/1:4 9 6 Nov'21  40L 58.0 580 58.0 40 11 191 10 13.1 Kock Moloney 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Aquis Beaudesert - Monday, 3 October 2022

2:21 PM - JONKER AT AQUIS Class 4 Handicap (1100m)
02 Frederick TheDane  3/1: 16 4 5 Feb 20 26L 605 61.0 60.0 2.6 11.6 7 6.6 Edmonds Callow 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Muswellbrook - Monday, 3 October 2022

2:49PM - COASTLINE POOL & SPA DENMAN DASH - BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (900m)

07 Drachenfels 2/1: 74 1 8 Dec'17 9.1L 55.0 595 58.0

08 Markwell Dreamer 2/1: 16 8 7 Jan '22 6.7L 55.0 575 575
3:25PM - THE REMINGTON MUSWELLBROOK MAIDEN HANDICAP (1280m)

08 Atacama 12/4: 3 14 2 Dec'14 0.2L 56.5 59.0 56.0
4:45PM - COOLMORE DENMAN CUP (1280m)

03 Pandano 2/1: 30 2 9 Feb'21 43L 56.0 62.0 59.0
5:25PM - AUSTRALIAN BLOODSTOCK CLASS2 HANDICAP (1280m)

01 Silver City 2/11:6 10 10 Oct 11 6.7L 59.0 555 59.0

Page 13/20

Fred Months
Factor

15.0
10.6

17

113

4.0

Form
Score

24.0
25.6

17.7

223

24.0

BLP

22
17

20

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

16.0
18.6

15.7

133

14.0

Trainer

Sylvester
Burges

Perry

Perry

Messara

Jockey

Stower
Buckley

Penza

Penza

Dillon

Age

9G

3G

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Gawler - Monday, 3 October 2022

3:00 PM - Gawler & Barossa Jockey Club Labour Day Cup Benchmark 62 Handicap (1719m)

02 Getouttheway 2/1: 67 12 6 Dec'21 9.1L 58.0 59.5 60.0 118 9
3:40 PM - Barastoc GBJC 21-22 Trainer of the Year - Ryan Balfour Class Two Handicap (1100m)

11 Sef Sufficient 2/1:19 2 7 Jul 21 6.3L 59.5 60.5 54.0

03 CourageousHearts 2/1:14 5 1 Aug '22 58.0 59.0 0.8 1

09 KungkaMaru 2/1: 19 9 6 Jan '22 51L 58.0 61.0 555 55 8

05 Chosen Blonde 4/2:25 11 9 Nov'2l 67L 560 585 575 9.8 10
5:00 PM - In Memory of Life Member Dulcie Cobb Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)

02 He Will Boom 2/1: 37 7 7 Mar'19 37L 575 565 595 45

15 Rock Hard 4/2: 52 9 3 Jan ‘21 3.0L 56.5 60.5 545 4.6

09 Hateech 2/1: 28 10 May '22 575 4

04 Magic Phantom 6/3: 41 13 7 Aug'2l  62L 585 610 585 8.1
5:40 PM - Happy 60th Mark GeversRating 0 - 58 Handicap (1516m)

02 AceAttack 4/2: 58 3 12 Feb'18 32.8L 60.0 60.0 59.5 324

05 Fight For Freedom  2/1: 42 9 1 Dec'20 57.0 59.0 1.6

11 Enlist 2/1: 27 10 5 Oct'21  22L 570 550 57.0 0.6 11
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

29.8

118

6.8
20.5
29.8

185
16.6
10.0
281

474
11.6
15.6

17

11
18

11

15

N

10.0

Factor

238

4.8
58
145
20.8

115
13.6
10.0
211

354
10.6
10.6

Trainer

Nolan

O'Connor
Gluyas
Bafour
Bieg

Callanan
Cozamanis
Rose
O'Connor

Mooney
Bogarts
Seyers

Jockey

Crowther

Wong
Holder
Livesey
Atkinson

Crowther
Annells
Opperman
Wong

Opperman
Holder
Pannell

Age

8G

5G
4G
5M
5M

7G
7G
6M
6G

9G
7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Pontefract - Tuesday, 4 October 2022

12:30 AM - Leslie Burton (Fisher) Handicap (1766m)

06 Improvise 5/3: 6 6 2 Apr'18 22L
1:40 AM - Go Racing In Yorkshire Handicap (1766m)
02 Tangled 51/9: 52 17 4 Jan'19  18L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0 55.0
62.0 61.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

130.0 60.5

135.0 57.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

68.5

78.7

BLP

62

61

Vaue Emerg
Factor

747

Trainer

Bell

Tutty

Jockey

Doyle

Brookes

Age

3F

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 4 October 2022

1:12 AM - Hippodrome Handicap (2519m)
11 Sovereign Duke V121 3 8 Sep'14 45L 61.0 640 1220 54.2 652 62 57.2 Candy Davies 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 4 October

5:30 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1576m)

09 Brains 2/1: 41 5 8 Dec'18 6.0L
6:00 AM - Follow AtTheRaces On Twitter Nursery (1121m)
05 Talented 2/2:3 5 6 Mar '19 8.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

2022

63.0 61.0

58.0 58.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

133.0 58.8

127.0 62.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

718

731

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

66

68

Factor

63.8 Butler

67.1 Tinkler

Jockey Age

McEntee 6G

Mulrennan  2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Goulburn - Tuesday, 4 October 2022

1:50 PM - KILPATRICK METAL RECYCLERS CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Daytona 14 9 4 Jul 14 25L 56.0 56.5 585 4.8
4:50 PM - DOYLES SEAFOOD RESTAURANT BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1300m)
06 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 76 10 2 Jul '19 14L 615 63.0 580 -0.2
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Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

17.8

118

Factor

13.8 Freedman

8.2 9.8 Williams

Jockey

Hutchings

Heywood

Age

3G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

bet365 Mildura - Tuesday, 4 October 2022

3:30PM - Mildura & District Real Estate BM58 Handicap (2000m)

01 Shock Alert 2/1:54 2 9 Sep '19 5.0L 60.0 54.0
4:00 PM - Mildura Cruises BM58 Handicap (1000m)

13 Two Odd Sox 4/2: 78 4 9 Jan '20 6.5L 585 56.5
4:30 PM - River End Holiday Park BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

05 Wenner 2/1: 39 8 4 Jun'18 42L 59.0 58.0

14 Perfect Command 4/2:73 14 11 Nov'21 91L 590 570
5:00 PM - Melbourne Cup Day onsale now BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

04 Rubble 6/3: 52 4 15 Mar'22 167L 615 570

03 Onslaught 2/1: 68 13 3 Jan'19 16L 59.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

60.5
58.0

60.5
62.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
31
49
4.6
6.8 10
12.4 6
3.6

Form
Score

14.1

17.9

16.6
318

314
19.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

13

17

27

Factor

51

89

12.6
20.8

16.4
16.6

Trainer

Dodgson

Cahill

Burns
Jones

Byrnes
Mathrick

Jockey

Wong

Hurdle

Wong
German

Fawke
Logan

Age

9G

9G

™
9G

7G
9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 4 October 2022

4:35PM - TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

01 Revenire

6:25 PM - CAUGHT IN THE ACT Class 1 Handicap (1050m)

01 Divide The Sea

2/1: 67

4/2: 19

8

9

6

6

Jun'17

Feb 20

70L 67.0 59.5

1.7L 585 61.5
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Wt
Now

62.5

61.0

Fred
Factor

-2.3

6.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

6.3

Factor

57

15.0

Trainer

Vae

Jockey

Chambers

Castle

Age

8G

6G
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